

MUNICIPAL MONTHLY COMPARISON REPORT NOVEMBER 2018

ANGIER

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|--------------|--------------|
| Billed | \$316,476.47 | \$320,817.50 |
| Collected | \$225,416.84 | \$232,931.14 |
| Percentage | 71.23% | 72.61% |

DURHAM

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|--------------|--------------|
| Billed | \$468,230.31 | \$601,759.17 |
| Collected | \$210,341.87 | \$281,140.78 |
| Percentage | 44.92% | 46.72% |

KNIGHTDALE

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|----------------|----------------|
| Billed | \$6,928,148.01 | \$7,346,226.13 |
| Collected | \$4,228,525.48 | \$4,328,554.97 |
| Percentage | 61.03% | 58.92% |

WAKE FOREST

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$24,501,260.31 | \$26,175,105.07 |
| Collected | \$15,731,028.51 | \$16,980,868.61 |
| Percentage | 64.20% | 64.87% |

APEX

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$23,726,635.04 | \$28,452,504.29 |
| Collected | \$15,574,105.68 | \$19,407,146.71 |
| Percentage | 65.64% | 68.21% |

FUQUAY -VARINA

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$13,174,434.32 | \$14,298,130.29 |
| Collected | \$8,378,661.72 | \$9,557,107.86 |
| Percentage | 63.60% | 66.84% |

MORRISVILLE

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$17,453,310.29 | \$18,539,177.94 |
| Collected | \$8,836,250.80 | \$10,516,003.41 |
| Percentage | 50.63% | 56.72% |

WENDELL

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|----------------|----------------|
| Billed | \$2,739,935.31 | \$3,123,262.26 |
| Collected | \$1,762,464.92 | \$2,010,980.05 |
| Percentage | 64.33% | 64.39% |

CARY

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$87,306,797.56 | \$89,481,195.83 |
| Collected | \$51,125,169.75 | \$52,456,078.22 |
| Percentage | 58.56% | 58.62% |

GARNER

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$17,331,592.49 | \$18,164,540.56 |
| Collected | \$8,990,657.79 | \$9,666,545.34 |
| Percentage | 51.87% | 53.22% |

RALEIGH

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|------------------|------------------|
| Billed | \$246,875,871.13 | \$258,797,948.43 |
| Collected | \$126,177,257.20 | \$133,608,869.90 |
| Percentage | 51.11% | 51.63% |

ZEBULON

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|----------------|----------------|
| Billed | \$6,232,284.40 | \$6,405,382.84 |
| Collected | \$1,522,590.27 | \$1,682,195.59 |
| Percentage | 24.43% | 26.26% |

CLAYTON

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------|-----------|
| Billed | \$172.99 | \$449.61 |
| Collected | \$10.11 | \$430.50 |
| Percentage | 5.84% | 95.75% |

HOLLY SPRINGS

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|-----------------|-----------------|
| Billed | \$18,351,063.34 | \$19,721,912.16 |
| Collected | \$12,727,793.62 | \$13,758,353.77 |
| Percentage | 69.36% | 69.76% |

ROLESVILLE

| | Last Year | This Year |
|------------|----------------|----------------|
| Billed | \$4,042,324.38 | \$4,441,187.33 |
| Collected | \$3,066,249.69 | \$3,365,904.19 |
| Percentage | 75.85% | 75.79% |